
References

LaSalle Corrections (8 Facilities)

Rodney Cooper, CEO

(936) 577-9797

rodney@lasallecorrections.com 

Curt Craig, COO

(214) 542-0201

curt@lasallecorrections.com

West Texas Detention Facility (1,053 Beds)

Warden David Valez

(915) 369-2272

david.valdez@lasallecorrections.com

Winn Detention Center, Louisiana (1,700 beds)

Lieutenant Mona Heyse

(318) 548-2993

mheyse@lasallecorrections.com

Carroll County, Georgia Jail (600 Beds)

Captain Shane Taylor

(770) 830-5888

staylor@carrollsheriff.com

St. Martin Parish, Louisiana Jail (187 Beds)

Warden EJ Melancon

(337) 394-2567

emelancon@stmartinsheriff.org

Carroll County, Tennessee Jail (170 Beds)

Dwayne Tordsen, Programs Director

(731) 986-8947

dtordsen@carroll.tn.org

White County, Tennessee Jail (165 Beds)

Kevin Benton, Jail Administrator

(931) 836-2700

kbenton@whitecosheriff.org 

Comanche County, Texas Jail (145 Beds)

Captain Brandon Kolb

(325) 356-2333

cbkolb@co.comanche.tx.us

Johnson County, Texas Jail (900 Beds)

Warden Joe Sullivan

1800 Ridgemar Dr., Cleburne, TX 76031

(214) 604-7224

jsullivan@johnsoncountytx.org

Taylor County, Texas Jail (826 Beds)

Lieutenant Andre Moore

(325) 513-8069

andre.moore@taylorcounty.texas.gov

Montgomery County, Virginia Jail (115 beds)

Captain Michael Cochran

(540) 382-6915

cochranmj@vamcso.org

Lincoln County, Wisconsin Jail (183 Beds)

David Manninen, Jail Administrator

(715) 536-9244

dave.manninen@co.lincoln.wi.us 

St. Croix County, Wisconsin Jail (189 Beds)

Captain Kris Anderson*

(715) 386-4749

kris.anderson@sccwi.gov

*President of WI Jail Administrators Association


